
Board of Trustee Training 2020 
 

Lunchtime Workshops 
 
Term 1    
   Wednesday 19th February The Appointment of Teaching Staff in a Catholic School. 
   Wednesday 4th March  The Appointment of S464 and S467 positions 
 
 
Term 2 
   Wednesday 20th May  The School’s Catholic Character  
   Wednesday 1st July  School Charism 
 
Term 3 
   Wednesday 5th August Board Responsibilities in a Catholic School. 
   Wednesday 2nd September Internal Evaluation in a Catholic School Context 
 
Term 4 
   Wednesday 28th October  Staff Appraisal in a Catholic Context 
   Wednesday 11th November Strategic Planning in a Catholic Context 
 
 
 
 
Cluster Workshops for Boards of Trustees 
 
 
South Island Cluster     Thursday 19th March at St Joseph’s Primary, Nelson. 
Hutt Valley Cluster      Wednesday 25th March at St Bernard’s College. 
 


